™ Form 2146-AFA
(Rev 10/24)

IeTe)ss t TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1 of 1
of Transportatin Change Order Third Party Funding Notification Sheet

This form is used when the subject change order involves funding by a source other than TxDOT/U.S. DOT, and involves
third parties who are providing funding under an Advanced Funding Agreement or Donation Agreement.

CCSJ: 0135-10-050, ETC. CO #: 41

Project: F2021(536) District: 18-Dallas

Highway: US380 Contractor: Zachry Construction Corporation
County: Denton Contract #: 08213015

1. Outside funding provided by:

Town of Prosper

(Outside Entity's Legal Name)

2. Type of outside funding agreement for this change: (Check one)

[] Existing X] Amended [] New

3. Indicate the type and amount of funding:

[] Fixed Price (Lump Sum) Actual Cost (Estimated Amount)

(a) Contract Items (Value): $ $1,200,000.00

(b) E&C*: (a)x| _ 12.39l% = $  $148,680.00

enter %

TOTAL (a)+(b): $ $1,348,680.00

Third Party Notifications: 1 hereby acknowledge notification of the modifications covered by this Change Order.

Name: Title:

Date:
Third Party Representative Signature
Funding for this Change Order has been arranged by:
Name: Amanda Miller Title: Area Engineer
Date:

TxDOT Representative Signature

* The percentage (%) value for E&C (Engineering and Contingencies) can be obtained from TxDOTConnect. Within the CSJ > under
Funding and Estimate > Estimated Cost > Project Cost Details > use the Total Contingency percentage shown.

For questions about this form, please contact CST-ConstructionSupport@txdot.gov



